Les relais de I'hers
Dimanche 20 février 2011
16,5 km
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Equipe

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB 1

US Carmaux

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB 2

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES LIEVRES
Les Foulées du SOU 4

ASEAT 1 ADSL

Blagnac

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES CADETS
ASEAT 2 CREDIT MUTUEL

LES BARJOTS

FSPF

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES JUNIORS
CLOCHE PIEDS 6

ASEAT

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB 4

BSC

Les Boulets

Les Foulées du SOU 2

RUNNING CLUB DE LA LEZE 1

RUNNING MAG

MAITRE KANTER 1

ACM RUNNING CLUB - LES VETERANS 1
TOULOUSE TRIATHLON 1

LES LAPINS DE COURIR FONSEGRIVES
JOGGING CLUB SEYSSOIS 1
LATECOERE USAL 1

Go Sport Academy

LATECOERE USAL 2

ASEAT 7 POULET

LES MONTBERONAIS

LES BONS CAUSSADAIS - C.A. Caussadais

LES RAPETOUS

VAVAVOUM

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES BOULETS
AS BEEN

Enfile tes baskets 2

Nom-prénom

ROUZAUD Benoit - BERGIN Frédéric - BELLANCA Jérome
BENNAMA Habil - FOISSAC Olivier - VAUCHER David
BENDARDOUCHE Ahmed - BESNARD Jérome - FAID Yacine
BERNOU Jérome - BONHOURE Jérémy - LE HIR Nicolas
BUENO Francgois - KATIC Yves - GIRO Marcelin

MOLINIER Nicolas - CHABAL Eric - TANGUY Eric

PUEYO Philippe - ESCACH Frédéric - FIAT Patrick
BAGNAROL Marco - MERCIER Charlie - GAJAN Antonin
REDON Laurent - VANDESTEENE Marion - CORDARY Patrick
BOSCARDIN OQlivier - COLLIOU Jérome - CHARRIER Olivier
BORDAZ Johnny - BURG Franck - GINESTET Stéphane
MOLINIER Géraud - PIROTAIS Damien - VIGUIER Loic

ROIG Bruno - AUDOUY Vincent - CACAGNE Sylvain

OLIVAN Bertrand - SOUBRIER Patrick - BONOTTO Frédéric
HOLDER Florian - DOMENECH Luc - DEJEAN Olivier

RENON Pierre - LANGOLFF Amaury - LATGER Martine
ARBUS Pascal - LAIMAN Patrick - ROSSONI Cédirc
MARTINEZ Guillaume - PAREDES Michel - THOMAS Jérémy
DZIEDZIC Thomas - HERNANDEZ Fabrice - FRANCHET Jean-Francgois
VOYEUX Wilfried - JEGARD Remy - MIQUEL Nicolas
BONHOURE Patrick - LOPEZ Marc - CUELLO Daniel

BOYES John - MIENARD Yves - AJATES Patrick
MOUGNIBAS Jean-Claude - MADAMOUR Rémi - HAMON Olivier
VIAL Nadine - AURELIEN Jean - VIAL Patrick

SORIN Marie - CHASSAGNE Patrick - HABEMONT Jean-Lou
DEDIEU Georges - MOUNIE Christian - CATHALA Laurent
DJEKMAME Abdelhalim - MARTIN Laurent - SANCHEZ Pereira Xavier
OLLIER Patrice - BOYE Johan - OLLIER Cyril

VIGUIE Stéphane - MORIN Lionel - FAURE Pierre

SEIJO Nicolas - SEIJO Marc - CHAVET Francois

FERRER Elie - GAUTIER Laurent - MARTY Maxime

VIDAL Antoine - PAPAIX Chris - BAILLERES Nicolas
ESCALAS Christian - DHEILLY Bruno - POLCHI Jean-Francois
PUECH Christophe - BREIL Jérémy - SOULAT Thomas

OLIVA Gérard - MARTIN Richard - DUBOIS Gilles

RACAUD Bernard - AlZA Yves - SABOUREAU Jean-Francois

Temps
00h53'48
00h54'59
00h55'46
00h56'23
00h59'35
00n59'54
01h00'15
01h00'23
01h00'47
01h01'20
01h01'33
01h01'59
01h02'09
01h02'23
01h02'36
01h02'41
01h02'51
01h03'05
01h03'13
01h03'57
01h04'03
01h04'18
01h05'13
01h05'28
01h05'36
01h05'48
01h06'19
01h06'22
01h06'27
01h06'30
01h06'35
01h06'47
01h07'25
01h07'29
01h07'40
01h07'46

Cat
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
CAD
MIX
SEH
SEH
JUN
SEH
V1H
SEH
MIX
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
VIH
SEH
MIX
MIX
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H

Icat.
1° SEH
1°V1H
2° SEH
3° SEH
4° SEH
2°V1H
5° SEH
1° CAD
1° MIX
6° SEH
7° SEH
1° JUN
8° SEH
3°V1H
9° SEH
2° MIX
10° SEH
11° SEH
4° V1H
12° SEH
1° V2H
1° VIH
13° SEH
3° MIX
4° MIX
5°V1H
14° SEH
15° SEH
16° SEH
17° SEH
18° SEH
19° SEH
6° V1H
20° SEH
7° V1H
8° V1H

Moy

18,4

18,01
17,75
17,56
16,62
16,53
16,43
16,4

16,29
16,14
16,08
15,97
15,93
15,87
15,81
15,79
15,75
15,69
15,66
15,48
15,46
15,4

15,18
15,12
15,09
15,05
14,93
14,92
14,9

14,89
14,87
14,82
14,68
14,67
14,63
14,61



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

ROC Castanet

LES3L

CAP Trail

ASEAT 3 VENISE

SATUC 1

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES TRIPLES
LES BASTIDAIS EN BALLADE
CLOCHE PIEDS 9

Mazeres Course Pédestre 2

ASCE 31

ASEAT

ACM RUNNING CLUB - MIXTES 1
ADENEO

LOS GROULOS LONGAGNOS
LES ZAFFUTES

LES CCEURS DE HAMSTERS
Mazéres 3

RCC RSI LABEGE

BAUZIBAD 1

CAP Trail Gagnac 3

CONDUIRE JUSTE 1

LES GUEPARDS

ASEAT 6 TGV

Les Foulées du SOU 3

ASEAT 4 LA POIRE

LES PETITES VIOLETTES DE BLAGNAC. BSC
MAITRE KANTER 2

ACM RUNNING CLUB - LES FILLES
Enfile tes baskets 3

TA MALOU - C.A. Caussadais
Spiridon d'Occitanie

LES MK6 BOYS

JOGGING CLUB SEYSSOIS 2
Toulouse Triathlon 2

CLOCHE PIEDS 4
CLOCHE PIEDS 8

GIROU TRIATHLON
LES ECLOPES
CONDUIRE JUSTE 2

GASTON René - COCHEZ Marcel - MELIX Patrick

LAFORGUE Valérie - LAFORGUE Christian - LAFORGUE Frédéric
BLAIRVACQ Samuel - SENAT Laurent - GUTIERREZ Stéphane
LOUBIERE Florence - CATHALA Philippe - JOLY Laurent
DUVAL Nathalie - DUFFAUT Francis - TESSIER Benoit
MOLINIER Jean-Claude - LE BOUTER Edern - PIROTAIS Hervé
FLODERER Marc - PODDEVIN Nicolas - LASSALE Jean-Luc
FRANCISQUE Ludovic - WAGNON Pierre - FRANCART Christophe
PEREZ Jean - DARDIER Gaty - DUMAS Michel

PULS Régis - FOISSAC Christian - LAGARDE Gérard

KONDE Yolande - SANTOS Rosie - MALABRE Karine

LOTTIN Christophe - BARRERE Nicole - VALLOT Cédric
SEGHOUANE Mohaud - BAUX Cédric - LHUILLIER Baptiste
PERRET Evelyne - BOYER Marc - BROYER Philippe
HAUTTEMENT Yannick - CAPELLA Guilhem - GACOIN Florian
NOUVEN Patrice - JACOUTOT Olivier - CALVET Sylvain
PLANCHON Eric - TURCO Christophe - BAYLE Jean-Pierre
DIEVAL Eric - GRAVELAT Philippe - MUR Serge

BUISSON Yannick - MERCIER William - STRELEZKI Alexandre
MALPEL Pierre - GICQUIAU Frédéric - DELORT Franck
CALVIGNAC Benoit - FOURNIE Francis - CORDEIRO Eric
NAVARRO Francis - GUIHLOT Michel - SUTEAU Bernard
FOURNET Emilien - MOUTON Romain - MOUTON Sylvain
JAMMES André - GALLET Eric - ZWILLER Marc

POIRIER Thibaut - PAULHE Ludovic - POIRIER Didier
JACQUEMIN Marine - TAGOT Marion - GUIRAL Aurélie

SY Francis - TOURNOT Jean-Francois - MASSE Gérard
SENECHAL Anne - PENZA Anne-Marie - CHANFREAU Marie-Laure
FERNAND Lucile - SENIETE Claude - MARIE Pascale
ADELINET Audey - VERINES Laure - GUILLAUMA Florence
TICHADOU André - GARDES Victor - DVOS Christian
DARNAUD Gilles - BLANC Jean-Pierre - PELISSOU Patrice
ROUALET Philippe - GALTIE Gérard - MORERE Yves
DELACROIX Thierry - LARTIGUE Pierre - CALDERINI Sébatien
GAUTRET Bruno - VOTTERO Jéréme - AUGEREAU Va
DINTILHAC Serge - DELPORTE Patrice - DINTILHAC Patrick
LAURET Christian - MILHEAU Alain - TROCELLIER Jean-Pierre
LACOMBE Adrien - LELOUP Thibault - FERRIE Vincent

PUJOL Guillaume - CASTANET Jean-Pierre - NICOTA David
TOURNIER Marie - TOURNIER Mathieu - FERRE Francgois
DROGOZ Nicolas - DALQUIER Arnaud - SEGUR Yannick

01h08'00
01h08'05
01h08'11
01h08'17
01h08'40
01h08'49
01h09'03
01h09'16
01h09'20
01h09'46
01h09'49
01h09'54
01h09'56
01h10'16
01h10'42
01h10'54
01h10'58
01h11'02
01h11'06
01h11'12
01h11'16
01h11'19
01h11'22
01h11'33
01h11'46
01h11'52
01h11'55
01h12'07
01h12'18
01h12'26
01h12'33
01h12'37
01h12'39
01h13'00
01h13'07
01h13'12
01h13'15
01h13'41
01h13'45
01h13'47
01h13'49

V1H
MIX
SEH
MIX
MIX
SEH
SEH
SEH
MIX
SEH
VEF
MIX
SEH
MIX
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
JUN
V2H
SEF
MIX
SEF
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEH
MIX
SEH

9° V1H
5° MIX
21° SEH
6° MIX
7° MIX
22° SEH
23° SEH
24° SEH
8° MIX
25° SEH
1° VEF
9° MIX
26° SEH
10° MIX
27° SEH
28° SEH
29° SEH
10° V1H
30° SEH
11° V1H
12° V1H
13° VIH
31° SEH
32° SEH
33° SEH
2° JUN
2° V2H
1° SEF
11° MIX
2° SEF
3° V2H
34° SEH
4° V2H
35° SEH
36° SEH
5° V2H
14° V1H
37° SEH
38° SEH
12° MIX
39° SEH

14,56
14,54
14,52
14,5
14,42
14,39
14,34
14,29
14,28
14,19
14,18
14,16
14,16
14,09
14
13,96
13,95
13,94
13,92
13,9
13,89
13,88
13,87
13,84
13,79
13,78
13,77
13,73
13,69
13,67
13,65
13,63
13,63
13,56
13,54
13,62
13,52
13,44
13,42
13,42
13,41



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

SATUC 5

CLOCHE PIEDS 7

Les Bouches de Vieilles

Les V Tustes

LE TRIO A MARCO. SATUC

LES COPAINS DU DIMANCHE

Los Gorditos

LA PICOLE TEAM

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON FILLE

LES CACTUS. Blagnac Sporting Club

LES LOUKOUMIS DE BLAGNAC. Blagnac Sporting

LES GALOPINS DU BITUME

Mazeres Course Pédestre 4

ESCE 31 -Team I

RUNNING CLUB DE LA LEZE 2

LES CHARETTES

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES lIIES
ER-A-RO HUMANI SUNT

LA BALLADE DE RIQUET AU TOP
AIRBUS RUNNING 1

AIRBUS RUNNING 3

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES MIXTES
ERIC ET LES CHAUDERON MAGIQUES
LES TORTUES D'AUCAMVILLE

ASEAT 9 MAMIE

SATUC 160

ESPOIRS DU SATUC

USCA LESCURE

LES POULETS DE GRAINS DE LAURAGUET
ASEAT 8 ELASTIQUE

EPICURIENS DE L'HERS V3

Attends j'arrive

ACFA BOYS

ASEAT 10 ORANGINA

MAITRE KANTER 3

ASEAT 11 TER

ACFA GIRLS

[.C.O - ATHLE 632

ACM RUNNING CLUB - MIXTES 2
TOP POLICE

AIRBUS RUNNING 2

BROCHON Delphine - EUDORCAIT Fréderic - LERMIGNEUX Pierre
ASPE Christophe - NIVET Christophe - RAVARY Yannick

ANTELLI Jean-Marc - BENVENUTO Jean-Philippe - PERNALON Noel
MAINIX Christian - MAUPEU René - MAINIX Christian
SAINT-DIZIER Patrick - HOLLET Karine - MATHEVON Véronique
BESALDUCH Antoine - PECHO Francis - PHILBERT Pierre
PIQUEMAL PASTRE Bruno - ALONSO David - FERNANDEZ Aureljo
GUILLON Antony - BRUYAT Sylvain - SOULIER Guilhem
MALBREIL Lydie - BODU Hortense - SALLET Erica

AURIAC Valérie - GUIRAL Laurent - VILA Pierre

FOURCADE Karine - GUIRAL Valérie - REBEILLE Florence

LARUE Vincent - LARUE Florian - LARUE Nathalie

RIVIERE David - PLAZOLLES Jean-Paul - CLARAC Gil

CERDAN Frédéric - LEBIGOT David - FEUILLERAT René

MAFFRE Christophe - GARAUD Jean-Pierre - SAJUS Patrick
PICHAUD Laurent - CORMARY Xavier - CECCAREL Christophe
VIVES Valérie - PASCAL Virginie - LE HIR Emilie

AZAIS Alban - RAMIREZ Robert - FAILLERES Eric

PENELLA Nathalie - REINA Christian - PENELLA Marc

VIDAL GONZALEZ Manuel - VESLOT Julie - ARNAL Dominique
CLOTEAUX Erwann - COUSIN Alain - SEGONDS Lilian
CARRAVILLA Christina - RICHE Didier - VIGUIER Joél

PEUZET Emmanuel - CHAUDERON Fabienne - INCONSTANTE Eric
ALEXANDRE Rachel - CAZENEUVE Jody - POUVILLON Pierre

VANDESTEENE Marie-Claude - DRONNIER Mathieu - PERENNON Tanguy

MARCO André - PEDUSSAUD Alain - LABAUME Philippe
CALVET Pierre - KELLER Laura - SOUBRE Laurent

RAPOSO Maria - MOULIN Jean-Claude - BUFFEL Bernard
CAUSSE Roland - ROCQUES Dominique - DUVERGER Didier
ROUX Bernard - HANON Pascal - LEGUISTIN Pierre

RUFFAT Gérard - COMBES Jean-Pierre - HANRIOT Guy
LINON Alain - CABRAR Filomena - CASSAN Betty

DARD Georges - BERTRAND Alain - COUSTAU Louis
CHANAL Helene - TRELA Ludovic - CIMINATO Georges
MIRGON Olivier - CORMY Elisabeth - NICOLEAU Frédéric
JACQUE Delphine - FIGUET Marc - FERRANDO Alain
BERTRAND Patricia - SAINTE-COLOMBE Francoise - VALLIN Frangoise
LAPORTE Isabelle - PECHALRIEU Catherine - DOMINE Olivier
COADEBEZ Georges - BALZER Séverinne - BRANGER Pierre
FILIPPINI Daniel - FALIP Marcel - CHAUVETTE Jean-Claude
FRAISSE Mélanie - MARTINEZ Line - LEMORT Virginie

01h14'24
01h14'30
01h14'45
01h14'47
01h14'49
01h15'26
01h15'42
01h15'45
01h15'49
01h15'58
01h16'06
01h16'13
01h16'22
01h16'25
01h16'35
01h16'41
01h16'46
01h16'58
01h17'08
01h17'11
01h17'21
01h17'49
01h18'07
01h18'10
01h18'28
01h18'31
01h18'38
01h18'40
01h18'42
01h18'45
01h18'57
01h19'50
01h20'15
01h20'46
01h20'46
01h20'52
01h21'25
01h21'34
01h21'562
01h22'12
01h22'22

MIX
V1H
SEH
V4H
MIX
V3H
SEH
SEH
SEF
MIX
SEF
MIX
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEF
V1H
MIX
MIX
SEH
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
V1H
MIX
MIX
V1H
V2H
V3H
MIX
V1H
MIX
MIX
MIX
VEF
MIX
MIX
V3H
SEF

13° MIX
15° V1H
40° SEH
1° V4H
14° MIX
1° V3H
41° SEH
42° SEH
3° SEF
15° MIX
4° SEF
16° MIX
16° V1H
43° SEH
17° V1H
44° SEH
5° SEF
18° V1H
17° MIX
18° MIX
45° SEH
19° MIX
20° MIX
21° MIX
22° MIX
19° V1H
23° MIX
24° MIX
20° V1H
6° V2H
2° V3H
25° MIX
21°V1H
26° MIX
27° MIX
28° MIX
2° VEF
29° MIX
30° MIX
3° V3H
6° SEF

13,31
13,29
13,24
13,24
13,23
13,12
13,08
13,07
13,06
13,03
13,01
12,99
12,96
12,96
12,93
12,91
12,9
12,86
12,83
12,83
12,8
12,72
12,67
12,67
12,62
12,61
12,59
12,58
12,58
12,57
12,54
12,4
12,34
12,26
12,26
12,24
12,16
12,14
12,09
12,04
12,02



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

ASEAT 5 LYON

ASEAT 12 BUTCHER

DOUANES DE TOULOUSE

LES COURS'GIRLS - C.A. Caussadais
MEROUVINGIENS

SUD TRI PERFORMANCE - LES FILLES
LINDE Vétérans

CLOCHE PIEDS 3

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB - PACWOMEN
SATUC 2

GLOBES COUREURS TOULOUSAINS
Les Foulées du SOU 1

CLOCHE PIEDS 2

Minikel

LES BICHES

EPICURIENS DE L'HERS MIXTE
Mazeres Course Pédestre 1

ACM RUNNING CLUB - LES COPINES
CLOCHE PIEDS 5

LES QUINTINOU

Bousquairol

GAZ'AILES AMIEZ

RABERI

L'équipe du Dimanche

L'équipe du Dimanche

LES TROIS TARNAISES

LES TRAINES SAVATES

SATUC 4

LES PIGASSOUS

JOBO'S GIRL

ASEAT 13 LES AMIS DE BUTCHER
LINDE Mixte 2

LES 3 PETITS GROS

LES COUREURS DU DIMANCHE
SATUC 3

LES GAZELLES EN FOLIE

CLOCHE PIEDS 1
LINDE Mixte 1

UNION MARATHON V3
Enfile tes baskets 1

WINDISCH Tonia - WINDISCH Jacky - CHOLAT-NAMY Thierry

SERRES Sylvie - SERRES Noél - DURAND-TONNERRE Philippe
GAUDIN Claudie - SCHUSTER Marie-Claude - DUBROCA Sylvie

01h22'26
01h22'42
01h22'45

DA COSTA Marie-Claude - CHAMLALI Marie-Dominique - BOUCHAUD Stéph 01h22'47

BOYER Patrick - MARINO Pierre - BOYER Luc

MERCIER Laura - PASCAL Marion - MARMORAT Marion
LASSERRE Serge - RIVES Patrice - CARPE Thierry

PORPE Pauline - DINTILHAC Antony - POUCY Maxime
GAUTIER Carole - THOUMIEUX Agnés - MAURAN Margaux
CZABANSKI Blandine - GUIONNET Marie - SUC Julie
FLORES Frederic - GAUGUELIN Claudine - AMARAL Victor
BUENO Anne-Lore - KATIC Alexandra - PHILOMIN Carole
TROCELIER Isabelle - MILHEAU Véronique - ROUX Viviane
FIEVEZ Louise - FIEVEZ Annick - CORBIERES Jean-Michel
DUPUY Sylvie - COUZI Maryse - FOURCADE Patricia
FONTE Philippe - PINTAT Martine - DETCHART Pascal
DUMAS Agnés - DARDIER David - BARBARA Pierre

OLLIER Stéphanie - BELLILE Annick - NOCAUDIE Valérie
RAUCOULES Claude - SANTOUL Bernard - DURAND Christian
FAGEDET Richard - IGOUNET Fabrice - JOUANE Bertrand
LEFEBVRE Marc - MAHOT Guy - LEFEBVRE Francgois
FIORE Marie - BOUR Clarisse - GIRARDIN Patrick
RABOISSON Jacques - BESSAGNET Pierre - RICARD Denis
SENTENAC Vladimir - DELCAMP Stéphane - SEGUINON Yann
ZIVI Guillemette - ESTEVES Kévin - HERNANDEZ Olivier
ARVIEU Guilaine - AUGEREAU Isabelle - ROUQUET Isabelle
D'ELLOY Armelle - VIDAL Valérie - GANTHIER Francis
BONNET Karine - DAMEME Anne - FUSER Anne-Marie

ROC Livia - PEYREBELLE Eliane - CERE Norbert
SCHLEISS Anne - DANIEL Pascale - BUFFET Agnés

MAY Chantal - CATHALA Chantal - LIZANO Jérome
PEYRUSSIE Benoit - SEROR Corinne - VIDAL Julien

BOUDARD Marc - ANTIPOT Jean-Francois - COUDERC Jean-Michel

MASCARINDenis - GUILVARD Philippe - DESREMAUX Bertrand
OLIVIERO Laure - RIGOLA Raphaelle - GERARDIN Michel
FAURE Marion - DEJEAN Nancy - TRANTOUL Valérie
MAURICE Anne - TESSEYRE Francis - CANEZIN Gérard

BARBANCE DURAND Josyanne - NIVET Marylise - PEREZ Michelle

RICCO Sébastien - PECHMEJA Gavotte - THIOLLIER Frédéric
SIMOHAMMEDI Gérard - LESAGE Jean-Marie - SALAS Alain
MEDINA Florian - MEDINA Thierry - MEDINA Fabienne

01h23'04
01h23'16
01h23'40
01h24'16
01h24'25
01h24'26
01h24'31
01h24'37
01h25'32
01h25'47
01h26'11
01h26'21
01h26'28
01h26'57
01h26'59
01h27'06
01h27'42
01h28'40
01h29'12
01h29'34
01h29'37
01h29'41
01h29'55
01h29'58
01h30'04
01h30'11
01h30'16
01h30'55
01h31'05
01h31'18
01h31'54
01h31'58
01h32'04
01h32'27
01h33'42
01h33'57
01h34'55

MIX
MIX
VEF
VEF
SEH
SEF
V2H
MIX
SEF
SEF
MIX
SEF
VEF
MIX
VEF
MIX
MIX
SEF
V2H
V1H
V1H
MIX
V2H
SEH
MIX
SEF
MIX
SEF
MIX
VEF
MIX
MIX
V1H
V1H
MIX
SEF
MIX
VEF
MIX
V3H
MIX

31° MIX
32° MIX
3° VEF
4° VEF
46° SEH
7° SEF
7°V2H
33° MIX
8° SEF
9° SEF
34° MIX
10° SEF
5° VEF
35° MIX
6° VEF
36° MIX
37° MIX
11° SEF
8° V2H
22°V1H
23°V1H
38° MIX
9° V2H
47° SEH
39° MIX
12° SEF
40° MIX
13° SEF
41° MIX
7° VEF
42° MIX
43° MIX
24° V1H
25° V1H
44° MIX
14° SEF
45° MIX
8° VEF
46° MIX
4° V3H
47° MIX

12,01
11,97
11,96
11,96
11,92
11,89
11,83
11,75
11,73
11,73
11,71
11,7

11,67
11,54
11,49
11,46
11,45
11,39
11,38
11,37
11,29
11,17
11,1

11,05
11,05
11,04
11,01

11

10,99
10,98
10,97
10,89
10,87
10,84
10,77
10,76
10,75
10,71
10,57
10,54
10,43



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

LES DROLES DE DAMES
EPICURIENS DE L'HERS FEMININE
LES GIRELLES

LES TROIS A - ATHLE 632

UNION MARATHON V4

LES CACHALOTS

BAUZIBAD 2

SAINT JORY BAR

LES FONSEBLAS V4

TOUCHER'S

THUILLIER Claire - BAZO Marielle - FRICOU Pascale

LACOMME Lydie - MALGOIRE Frangoise - THOUVENIN Bernadette
BOYER lIsabelle - EYCHENNE Sandra - ROBOAN Marie-Hélene
ALQUIER Cécile - ADOUE Isabelle - ALAZARD Mireille

BERGE Robert - CAUNEILLE Henri - KLEMCANI Mohammed
BOYER Serge - BOURDIAU Bernard - ROBOAN Xavier

PALADE Alexis - POTTIER Caroline - COCHETEUX Chantal
GUITTARD Michel - BRUNINI René - BURGOS Richard
VILLAGRASA Floréal - HENRAS Claude - VACCHINA Auguste
RICHARDOT David - TOUSSAINT Emanuel - CAMIN Stéphane

01h35'29
01h35'42
01h36'38
01h36'46
01h37'16
01h37'34
01h37'53
01h38'06
01h38'51
01h44'42

SEF
VEF
SEF
SEF
V4H
V1H
MIX
SEH
V4H
V1H

15° SEF
9° VEF
16° SEF
17° SEF
2° V4H
26° V1H
48° MIX
48° SEH
3° V4H
27° V1H

10,37
10,34
10,24
10,23
10,18
10,15
10,11
10,09
10,02
9,46



